3M COMPANY

3M COMPANY
ISIN:  US88579Y1010

WKN: 88579Y101

Prehled

10.04.2024 16:13:38

Cena

85,08 EUR

Zména (2] 0,69% (0,58)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN uS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 47.207 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 86,15 EUR

(870)
Prodej (€astka) 86,25 EUR
(870)

Oteviraci cena 85,49 EUR
Max 85,49 EUR
Min 85,08 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 84,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem
Objem (kusy) 330
Obchodovany objem 28.117,40
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany 230
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: 3M COMPANY &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum

06.06.2023
01.06.2023
24.05.2023
03.05.2023
25.04.2023

o iR A

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Vsechny burzy pro 3M COMPANY

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas Cena

10.04.2024 17:35 85,31 EUR
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88579Y1010-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88579Y1010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=20108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=20108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88579Y1010&ID_NOTATION=20108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d4a5856c87316f138a7fc753ad1228cf77b096b96586a87b36605672ddd738&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=000c8644978c50b06&time=1712876999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcfe2ba83bf3fef8775fd8fb5e9742d4900fbe000c6bd1a1f2dcb64c6b04e9a5&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f232d1b300451b23e&time=1712876999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f60d9db765d70b34ad071ed72258c31cdb5d9db18af881faa9dcd72414c464ae&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c463efe0c954d475&time=1712876999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2edd804678b94bae6e213216bad8a387ce18eddf0710b5b9823f7481a178f27&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b94d7393c960a0e1&time=1712876999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bd59ac08ffcb735e7f37c240055d063abd0f8ed84921d09b38689964f105e2c&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1a3f752f4ef0c00c&time=1712876999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274143
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
08.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
13.03.2024

10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

17:32
22:26
18:35
17:30
22:00
08:03
17:30

16:48
08:10
21:50
19:59

17:44

19:31
16:13
18:00

85,39 EUR
86,16 EUR
85,44 EUR
85,50 CHF
92,63 USD
85,49 EUR
83,725 CHF

85,31 EUR
84,97 EUR
85,82 EUR
79,6797 EUR

85,45 EUR

85,56 EUR
85,08 EUR
82,923 CHF

0,00
1,58
0,06
0,00
321,30
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,18
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,03
0,00

248
12

54.848

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407586902
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Detaily

10.04.2024 16:13:38

Cena

85,08 EUR

Zména (] 0,69% (0,58)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN usS88579Y1010
Symbol MMM
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 47.207 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 86,15 EUR

(870)
Prodej (Castka) 86,25 EUR
(870)
Oteviraci cena 85,49 EUR
Max 85,49 EUR
Min 85,08 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 84,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 330
Obchodovany objem 28.117,40
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany 230
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)  +19,75% +7,93% -38,74%
Vykonn. +14,03 +6,25 -53,80
(abs.)
Beta 0,89 1,03 0,79
Volatilita 28,36 28,11 25,57
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 84,73 EUR (70
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 78,82 EUR (47
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 78,14 EUR (30

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

77,85 EUR (38
87,71 EUR (02.04.2024
70,73 EUR (05.03.2024
87,71 EUR (02.04.2024
67,84 EUR (24.10.2023
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3M COMPANY

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Science.

Applied to Life.”

Kontakty
3M CO.

3M Center - 55144-1000 St. Paul
Telefon:+1-651-733-1110
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: 3M COMPANY
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Profil spole¢nosti

3M Co. is a technology company, which manufactures industrial, safety, and consumer
products. It operates through the following segments: Safety and Industrial, Transportation
and Electronics, Health Care, Consumer, and Corporate and Unallocated. The Safety and
Industrial segment consists of personal safety, industrial adhesives and tapes, abrasives,
closure and masking systems, electrical markets, automotive aftermarket, and roofing
granules. The Transportation and Electronics segment includes electronics, automotive and
aerospace, commercial solutions, advanced materials, and transportation safety. The Health
Care segment offers medical and surgical supplies, skin health and infection prevention
products, oral care solutions, separation and purification sciences, health information
systems, inhalation and transdermal drug delivery systems, and food safety products. The
Consumer segment covers consumer healthcare, home care, home improvement, and
stationery and office products, such as consumer bandages, braces, supports, respirators,
cleaning products, retail abrasives, picture hanging, and consumer air quality solutions. The
Corporate and Unallocated segment refers to special items and other corporate expense-
net. The company was founded by Henry S. Bryan, Hermon W. Cable, John Dwan, William
A. McGonagle, and J. Danley Budd in 1902 and is headquartered in St. Paul, MN.

Clenové predstavenstva

Pedro Pizarro

Member of Board of
Directors

Amy Hood Member of Board of
Directors

Anne Chow Member of Board of
Directors

Audrey Choi Member of Board of
Directors

David Dillon Member of Board of

Gregory Page
James
Fitterling
Michael Eskew
Suzan Kereere

Thomas Brown

Thomas Sweet

Michael F. Chairman of Managing
Roman Board

Ashish K. Member of Executive
Khandpur Committee

Eric D. Member of Executive
Hammes Committee

Jeffrey R. Member of Executive
Lavers Committee

John P. Member of Executive
Banovetz Committee

Karina Chavez

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88579Y1010-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88579Y1010
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Kevin Rhodes

Mark Murphy

Michael G.
Vale

Monish
Patolawala

Peter Gibbons

Zoe Dickson

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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